
DEAN, Sophie
Ryan Dean's The Dojo (USA)

CASTELLANOS, Mia
Chief Pride (USA)

1

0

10

1

5

MANIBOG, Daniella
San Gabriel Judo Dojo (USA)

AU, Megan
Burnaby Judo Club (CAN)

2

10

0

3

7

BELL, Amaris
Panther Judo (USA)

BOOE, June
Tampa Florida Judo (BRA)

3

10

0

2

6

WEBB, Makena
Ryan Dean's The Dojo (USA)

LOYA, Camille
Usa Stars (USA)

4

10

0

4

8

CASTELLANOS, Mia
Chief Pride (USA)

MANIBOG, Daniella
San Gabriel Judo Dojo (USA)

5

10

0

BELL, Amaris
Panther Judo (USA)

WEBB, Makena
Ryan Dean's The Dojo (USA)

6

0

7

DEAN, Sophie
Ryan Dean's The Dojo (USA)

AU, Megan
Burnaby Judo Club (CAN)

7

0

10

1

2

BOOE, June
Tampa Florida Judo (BRA)

LOYA, Camille
Usa Stars (USA)

8

0

7

3

4

AU, Megan
Burnaby Judo Club (CAN)

BELL, Amaris
Panther Judo (USA)

9

10

0

AU, Megan
Burnaby Judo Club (CAN)

6

LOYA, Camille
Usa Stars (USA)

MANIBOG, Daniella
San Gabriel Judo Dojo (USA)

10

0

10

MANIBOG, Daniella
San Gabriel Judo Dojo (USA)

5

CASTELLANOS, Mia
Chief Pride (USA)

WEBB, Makena
Ryan Dean's The Dojo (USA)

11

7

0

CASTELLANOS, Mia
Chief Pride (USA)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Female -27 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:5 by dell-fabio

-27 kg
(8 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CASTELLANOS, Mia USA
WEBB, Makena USA
AU, Megan CAN
MANIBOG, Daniella USA
BELL, Amaris USA
LOYA, Camille USA
DEAN, Sophie USA
BOOE, June BRA
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US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

26th & 27th July 2019
Weight category: U11 Female -32 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ROSS, Chloe
[Mayo Quanchi (USA)]

TAUJINSKAS, Deina
[Cohen Brothers (USA)]

BARBOSA, Lela
[Chief Pride (USA)]

LUCIC, Dunja
[Ruben Martin Judo (SCG)]

JACKSON, Joie
[Usa Stars (USA)]

4

20
 3

 5

8

40
 1

2

10
 4

6

30
 2



BAH SAUNDERS, Keilesha
        1

1

9

USA AHL, Zoe
        2

5

13

USA KASZTNER, Lyla
        3

3

11

USA GENEREUX, Aubrey
        4

7

15

        
USA RODRIGUEZ, Nina 5

2

10

USA BALICA, Caroline
        6

6

14

COL DAVILA GONZALEZ, Sofiane
        7

4

12

ECU LLIVISACA, Maria Fernanda
USA MCPHERSON, Mackenzie 8

0
10

8

16

SAUNDERS, Keilesha
Eastwood (BAH)

AHL, Zoe
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

9

10

0

KASZTNER, Lyla
Tomodachi Judo Club (USA)

GENEREUX, Aubrey
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

10

0

10

RODRIGUEZ, Nina
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

BALICA, Caroline
Cohen Brothers (USA)

11

0

10

DAVILA GONZALEZ, Sofiane
Judo Antioquia (COL)

MCPHERSON, Mackenzie
Panther Judo (USA)

12

0

10

        

        
13

1

2

        

        
14

3

4

        

        
15

5

6

        

LLIVISACA, Maria Fernanda
la Salle (ECU)

16

7

8

        

RODRIGUEZ, Nina
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

17
11

        

DAVILA GONZALEZ, Sofiane
Judo Antioquia (COL)

18
12

        

AHL, Zoe
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

19
9

LLIVISACA, Maria Fernanda
la Salle (ECU)

KASZTNER, Lyla
Tomodachi Judo Club (USA)

20

0

1010

SAUNDERS, Keilesha
Eastwood (BAH)

GENEREUX, Aubrey
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

21

0

10

BALICA, Caroline
Cohen Brothers (USA)

MCPHERSON, Mackenzie
Panther Judo (USA)

22

0

10

RODRIGUEZ, Nina
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

DAVILA GONZALEZ, Sofiane
Judo Antioquia (COL)

23

10

0

AHL, Zoe
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

KASZTNER, Lyla
Tomodachi Judo Club (USA)

24

0

10

RODRIGUEZ, Nina
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

SAUNDERS, Keilesha
Eastwood (BAH)

25

0

10

SAUNDERS, Keilesha
Eastwood (BAH)

21

KASZTNER, Lyla
Tomodachi Judo Club (USA)

BALICA, Caroline
Cohen Brothers (USA)

26

0

10

BALICA, Caroline
Cohen Brothers (USA)

22

GENEREUX, Aubrey
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

MCPHERSON, Mackenzie
Panther Judo (USA)

27

10

0

GENEREUX, Aubrey
Suncoast Warriors (USA)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Female -37 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:6 by dell-fabio

-37 kg
(9 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GENEREUX, Aubrey USA
MCPHERSON, Mackenzie USA
SAUNDERS, Keilesha BAH
BALICA, Caroline USA
RODRIGUEZ, Nina USA
KASZTNER, Lyla USA
DAVILA GONZALEZ, Sofiane COL
AHL, Zoe USA



USA YOUNG, Maliyah

USA RIBEIRO, Rachel

1

10

0

YOUNG, Maliyah

1

2

USA YOUNG, Maliyah

USA RIBEIRO, Rachel

2

10

0

YOUNG, Maliyah

1

2

USA YOUNG, Maliyah

USA RIBEIRO, Rachel

3

1

0

YOUNG, Maliyah

1

2

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Female +37 kg

Best of Three

1

2RIBEIRO, Rachel USA



OWENS, Cooper
Usa Stars (USA)

VIHROV, Stefan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

1

10

0

1

5

COHEN, Jayme
Cohen Brothers (USA)

        
2

3

7

MINOGUE, Joseph
Cohen Brothers (USA)

ISMAILOV, Baiel
Kgz Judo Fed (KGZ)

3

0

10

2

6

PINA, Diago
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

        
4

4

8

OWENS, Cooper
Usa Stars (USA)

COHEN, Jayme
Cohen Brothers (USA)

5

10

0

ISMAILOV, Baiel
Kgz Judo Fed (KGZ)

PINA, Diago
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

6

7

0

VIHROV, Stefan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

        
7

1

2

MINOGUE, Joseph
Cohen Brothers (USA)

        
8

3

4

VIHROV, Stefan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

PINA, Diago
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

9

10

0

VIHROV, Stefan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

6

MINOGUE, Joseph
Cohen Brothers (USA)

COHEN, Jayme
Cohen Brothers (USA)

10

10

0

MINOGUE, Joseph
Cohen Brothers (USA)

5

OWENS, Cooper
Usa Stars (USA)

ISMAILOV, Baiel
Kgz Judo Fed (KGZ)

11

0

10

ISMAILOV, Baiel
Kgz Judo Fed (KGZ)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Male -25 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:5 by dell-fabio

-25 kg
(6 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ISMAILOV, Baiel KGZ
OWENS, Cooper USA
VIHROV, Stefan USA
MINOGUE, Joseph USA
PINA, Diago USA
COHEN, Jayme USA



USA TERAN, Sebastion
CZE WEBER, Matous 1

0
7

1

9

USA TAVARES, Pietro
        2

5

13

MEX GARDUÑO, Emiliano
USA BERDICH, Daniel 3

7
0

3

11

PER CARCAMO QUIROGA, Ignacio
USA FIDELMAN, Matthew 4

0
10

7

15

USA SHVARTSMAN, Alexander
KGZ MUKANMEDIEV, Ramzan 5

10
0

2

10

CAN CHRISTOPOULOS, Theodore
USA KORKIN, Daniel 6

10
0

6

14

USA HANADA, Leopold
USA GRUSHCHENKO, Mykahilo 7

10
0

4

12

        
USA BARAK, Roy 8

8

16

WEBER, Matous
Domazlice (CZE)

TAVARES, Pietro
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

9

10

0

GARDUÑO, Emiliano
Lobos Uac (MEX)

FIDELMAN, Matthew
Samir Judo (USA)

10

10

0

SHVARTSMAN, Alexander
Cohen Brothers (USA)

CHRISTOPOULOS, Theodore
Shidokan (CAN)

11

10

0

HANADA, Leopold
College Park Judo Club (USA)

BARAK, Roy
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

12

0

7

TERAN, Sebastion
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

        
13

1

2

BERDICH, Daniel
Cohen Brothers (USA)

CARCAMO QUIROGA, I.
Club De Regatas Lima (PER)

14

10

0

3

4

MUKANMEDIEV, Ramzan
Kgz Judo Fed (KGZ)

KORKIN, Daniel
Worcester Judo (USA)

15

0

10

5

6

GRUSHCHENKO, Mykahilo
Deprez Judo (USA)

        
16

7

8

TERAN, Sebastion
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

CHRISTOPOULOS, Theodore
Shidokan (CAN)

17

10

011

BERDICH, Daniel
Cohen Brothers (USA)

HANADA, Leopold
College Park Judo Club (USA)

18

0

1012

KORKIN, Daniel
Worcester Judo (USA)

TAVARES, Pietro
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

19

10

09

GRUSHCHENKO, Mykahilo
Deprez Judo (USA)

FIDELMAN, Matthew
Samir Judo (USA)

20

0

1010

WEBER, Matous
Domazlice (CZE)

GARDUÑO, Emiliano
Lobos Uac (MEX)

21

0

10

SHVARTSMAN, Alexander
Cohen Brothers (USA)

BARAK, Roy
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

22

10

0

TERAN, Sebastion
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

HANADA, Leopold
College Park Judo Club (USA)

23

10

0

KORKIN, Daniel
Worcester Judo (USA)

FIDELMAN, Matthew
Samir Judo (USA)

24

0

10

TERAN, Sebastion
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

WEBER, Matous
Domazlice (CZE)

25

0

10

WEBER, Matous
Domazlice (CZE)

21

FIDELMAN, Matthew
Samir Judo (USA)

BARAK, Roy
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

26

0

10

BARAK, Roy
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

22

GARDUÑO, Emiliano
Lobos Uac (MEX)

SHVARTSMAN, Alexander
Cohen Brothers (USA)

27

0

10

SHVARTSMAN, Alexander
Cohen Brothers (USA)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Male -30 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:5 by dell-fabio

-30 kg
(14 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SHVARTSMAN, Alexander USA
GARDUÑO, Emiliano MEX
WEBER, Matous CZE
BARAK, Roy USA
TERAN, Sebastion USA
FIDELMAN, Matthew USA
HANADA, Leopold USA
KORKIN, Daniel USA



CAN SOKOLOV, Emelyan
USA ANDERSON, Owen 1

10
0

1

9

ARM GAREGINYAN, Aleks
USA RODGERS, Jeremiah 2

0
10

5

13

USA SHAFIR, Nathan
USA KANAT, Alikhan 3

0
10

3

11

        
USA GUTMAN, Arthur 4

7

15

USA COLE, Scott
CAN UDEBASHVILLI, David 5

0
10

2

10

USA KHCHIRIAN, Andreas
USA RUIZ, Dominic 6

10
0

6

14

USA GODOI, Ian
COL CELIS OLAYA, Martin Alejandro 7

0
10

4

12

        
USA PADRON, Damian 8

8

16

SOKOLOV, Emelyan
Taifu Judo (CAN)

RODGERS, Jeremiah
Socal Judo (USA)

9

0

10

KANAT, Alikhan
No Club Affiliation (USA)

GUTMAN, Arthur
Deprez Judo (USA)

10

10

0

UDEBASHVILLI, David
Taifu Judo (CAN)

KHCHIRIAN, Andreas
Valley Judo Institute (USA)

11

10

0

CELIS OLAYA, M.
Judo Antioquia (COL)

PADRON, Damian
Chief Pride (USA)

12

0

10

ANDERSON, Owen
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

GAREGINYAN, Aleks
Glendale Judo Academy (ARM)

13

10

0

1

2

SHAFIR, Nathan
The Grappler Station (USA)

        
14

3

4

COLE, Scott
Mayo Quanchi (USA)

RUIZ, Dominic
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

15

0

10

5

6

GODOI, Ian
Metro Orlando Judokai (USA)

        
16

7

8

ANDERSON, Owen
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

KHCHIRIAN, Andreas
Valley Judo Institute (USA)

17

0

1011

SHAFIR, Nathan
The Grappler Station (USA)

CELIS OLAYA, M.
Judo Antioquia (COL)

18

0

1012

RUIZ, Dominic
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

SOKOLOV, Emelyan
Taifu Judo (CAN)

19

10

09

GODOI, Ian
Metro Orlando Judokai (USA)

GUTMAN, Arthur
Deprez Judo (USA)

20

10

010

RODGERS, Jeremiah
Socal Judo (USA)

KANAT, Alikhan
No Club Affiliation (USA)

21

10

0

UDEBASHVILLI, David
Taifu Judo (CAN)

PADRON, Damian
Chief Pride (USA)

22

0

10

KHCHIRIAN, Andreas
Valley Judo Institute (USA)

CELIS OLAYA, M.
Judo Antioquia (COL)

23

10

0

RUIZ, Dominic
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

GODOI, Ian
Metro Orlando Judokai (USA)

24

10

0

KHCHIRIAN, Andreas
Valley Judo Institute (USA)

KANAT, Alikhan
No Club Affiliation (USA)

25

10

0

KHCHIRIAN, Andreas
Valley Judo Institute (USA)

21

RUIZ, Dominic
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

UDEBASHVILLI, David
Taifu Judo (CAN)

26

7

0

RUIZ, Dominic
Ki Itsu Sai (USA)

22

RODGERS, Jeremiah
Socal Judo (USA)

PADRON, Damian
Chief Pride (USA)

27

7

0

RODGERS, Jeremiah
Socal Judo (USA)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Male -36 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:5 by dell-fabio

-36 kg
(14 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

RODGERS, Jeremiah USA
PADRON, Damian USA
KHCHIRIAN, Andreas USA
RUIZ, Dominic USA
KANAT, Alikhan USA
UDEBASHVILLI, David CAN
CELIS OLAYA, M. COL
GODOI, Ian USA



PER UGAS, Facundo
        1

1

9

USA HASAN, Zaid
USA PHANG, Elijah 2

10
0

5

13

USA CHINO NINO, Ismael
ECU CABRERA CAMPOVERDE, J. 3

10
0

3

11

        
USA KIM, Junesuh 4

7

15

USA WILLIAMS, Landon
COL MARULANDA ARIAS, Santiago 5

10
0

2

10

USA HOCKENBERY, Connor
        6

6

14

CAN OUDOVIKINE, Daniel
USA KUNDUKHASHVILI, Shota 7

0
10

4

12

        
DOM PEREZ, Carlos David 8

8

16

UGAS, Facundo
Club De Regatas Lima (PER)

HASAN, Zaid
Fort Worth Judo (USA)

9

10

0

CHINO NINO, Ismael
Amedes Judo Academy (USA)

KIM, Junesuh
Teo Bjj Llc (USA)

10

10

0

WILLIAMS, Landon
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

HOCKENBERY, Connor
Columbus Youth Guild (USA)

11

0

10

KUNDUKHASHVILI, Shota
Generation Judo Club (USA)

PEREZ, Carlos David
Judo Naco (DOM)

12

0

10

        

PHANG, Elijah
Black Ice Judo (USA)

13

1

2

CABRERA CAMPOVERDE, Jorge Luis
Tomoo Hanna (ECU)

        
14

3

4

MARULANDA ARIAS, Santiago
Judo Antioquia (COL)

        
15

5

6

OUDOVIKINE, Daniel
Taifu Judo (CAN)

        
16

7

8

PHANG, Elijah
Black Ice Judo (USA)

WILLIAMS, Landon
Wall 2 Wall (USA)

17

10

011

CABRERA CAMPOVERDE, J.
Tomoo Hanna (ECU)

KUNDUKHASHVILI, Shota
Generation Judo Club (USA)

18

0

1012

MARULANDA ARIAS, S.
Judo Antioquia (COL)

HASAN, Zaid
Fort Worth Judo (USA)

19

10

09

OUDOVIKINE, Daniel
Taifu Judo (CAN)

KIM, Junesuh
Teo Bjj Llc (USA)

20

0

710

UGAS, Facundo
Club De Regatas Lima (PER)

CHINO NINO, Ismael
Amedes Judo Academy (USA)

21

0

10

HOCKENBERY, Connor
Columbus Youth Guild (USA)

PEREZ, Carlos David
Judo Naco (DOM)

22

0

10

PHANG, Elijah
Black Ice Judo (USA)

KUNDUKHASHVILI, Shota
Generation Judo Club (USA)

23

7

0

MARULANDA ARIAS, S.
Judo Antioquia (COL)

KIM, Junesuh
Teo Bjj Llc (USA)

24

0

10

PHANG, Elijah
Black Ice Judo (USA)

UGAS, Facundo
Club De Regatas Lima (PER)

25

0

10

UGAS, Facundo
Club De Regatas Lima (PER)

21

KIM, Junesuh
Teo Bjj Llc (USA)

HOCKENBERY, Connor
Columbus Youth Guild (USA)

26

0

10

HOCKENBERY, Connor
Columbus Youth Guild (USA)

22

CHINO NINO, Ismael
Amedes Judo Academy (USA)

PEREZ, Carlos David
Judo Naco (DOM)

27

0

10

PEREZ, Carlos David
Judo Naco (DOM)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Male -42 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:5 by dell-fabio

-42 kg
(12 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

PEREZ, Carlos David DOM
CHINO NINO, Ismael USA
UGAS, Facundo PER
HOCKENBERY, Connor USA
PHANG, Elijah USA
KIM, Junesuh USA
KUNDUKHASHVILI, Shota USA
MARULANDA ARIAS, S. COL



USA MCPHERSON, Bruce
        1

1

9

SUR RUDGE, Stevan
USA ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas 2

10
0

5

13

USA MOREAU, Xavier
        3

3

11

USA LOBAINA, Cristopher
        4

7

15

USA WITTKAMP, Keegan
        5

2

10

        
USA CHINO NINO, Yair 6

6

14

USA HARRIS, Judah
        7

4

12

        
USA RUTHERFORD, Benjamin 8

8

16

MCPHERSON, Bruce
Panther Judo (USA)

RUDGE, Stevan
Sonkei (SUR)

9

0

10

MOREAU, Xavier
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

LOBAINA, Cristopher
Chief Pride (USA)

10

0

10

WITTKAMP, Keegan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

CHINO NINO, Yair
Amedes Judo Academy (USA)

11

10

0

HARRIS, Judah
El Toro Judo (USA)

RUTHERFORD, Benjamin
Mayo Quanchi (USA)

12

10

0

        

ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas
Judo Sambo Center (USA)

13

1

2

        

        
14

3

4

        

        
15

5

6

        

        
16

7

8

ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas
Judo Sambo Center (USA)

CHINO NINO, Yair
Amedes Judo Academy (USA)

17

10

011

        

RUTHERFORD, Benjamin
Mayo Quanchi (USA)

18
12

        

MCPHERSON, Bruce
Panther Judo (USA)

19
9

        

MOREAU, Xavier
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

20
10

RUDGE, Stevan
Sonkei (SUR)

LOBAINA, Cristopher
Chief Pride (USA)

21

10

0

WITTKAMP, Keegan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

HARRIS, Judah
El Toro Judo (USA)

22

0

10

ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas
Judo Sambo Center (USA)

RUTHERFORD, Benjamin
Mayo Quanchi (USA)

23

10

0

MCPHERSON, Bruce
Panther Judo (USA)

MOREAU, Xavier
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

24

0

10

ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas
Judo Sambo Center (USA)

LOBAINA, Cristopher
Chief Pride (USA)

25

10

0

ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas
Judo Sambo Center (USA)

21

MOREAU, Xavier
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

WITTKAMP, Keegan
Cohen Brothers (USA)

26

10

0

MOREAU, Xavier
Pedro's Judo Center (USA)

22

RUDGE, Stevan
Sonkei (SUR)

HARRIS, Judah
El Toro Judo (USA)

27

0

7

HARRIS, Judah
El Toro Judo (USA)

US Open Judo
2019 U.S. Open Judo Championships - Days 1 & 2

Weight category: U11 Male +42 kg

Printed at 27-07-2019, 20:5 by dell-fabio

+42 kg
(9 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

HARRIS, Judah USA
RUDGE, Stevan SUR
ZADVINSKIY, Nicholas USA
MOREAU, Xavier USA
LOBAINA, Cristopher USA
WITTKAMP, Keegan USA
RUTHERFORD, Benjamin USA
MCPHERSON, Bruce USA
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